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1.Ms. Jittrapa Payackso 2.Ms. Sasiphimol Nawakul
General Manager Accounting & Finance Manager
Human Resource Manager



Name Position

03.Ms. Chulaphan Panthongkham  Head of Membership

04 Ms. Jarunya Rojanasopondist  Head of International
O5.Mr. Rachen Otthoeng Head of Database and Distribution
06.Mr. Narong Intapuang Asst. General Distribution Supervisor
Q7 Mr. Ochawi Tosinth Asst. Membership Supervisor
08.Ms. Supathida Kanjana Asst. Overseas Distribution Supervisor
09.Ms. Suchada Pakkarat Asst. Accounting Supervisor
10.Ms. Vipavee Poopongpaibul ~ New Media officer
11.Ms. Akira Bumrungwech  International Coordinator
12 Mr. Pamorn Patrick Davies  Licensing Officer
13.Mr. Anulak Lueangrueang  Programmer
14 Mr. Wuthichai Chuauan Distribution Officer (General Section)
15.Ms. Waw Machuen Distribution Officer (General Section)
16.Mr. Akkarawin Supwittayapan  Distribution Officer (Digital Section)
17 Mr. Mangkorn Pussue Distribution Officer (Digital Section)

(

18.Ms. Phiradawadee Tawong Distribution Officer (Digital Section)




1.Ms. Siriyah Boonyatikarn 2.Mr. Prawit Wetchakornpatiwong
Managing Director of Licensing Unit General Manager of Licensing Unit
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Name

03.Ms. Khaneungha
04Ms. Patcharee
O5.Mr. Teerayut
06.Ms. Panor
07.Ms. Thidaporn
08.Ms. Wassana
09.Mr. Thanakorn
10.Ms. Janejira
11.Ms. Poonnithi
12.Mr. Nanthawat
13.Ms. Pornthip
14 Mr. Phirapat
15.Ms. Nuthpariya
16.Mr. Aut

17 Mr. Chartchai
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Sakulthaisuwatin

Tubprasit
Srinaim
Kornchoodej
Kachawong
Suriya
Sirikunthong
Pathomchai
Sutthi
Khopthong
Jiragon
Prachnakorn
Sontanavibool
Masaragran

Position

Licensing Manager

Senior Assistant Accounting Manager
Senior Assistant Licensing Manager
Senior Assistant Licensing Manager
Senior Assistant Legal Manager
Assistant Licensing Manager

Senior Licensing Officer

Senior Accounting Officer

Licensing Officer

Licensing Officer

Licensing Officer

Licensing Officer

Licensing Officer & PR

Legal Officer

Messenger
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1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6
1.7
1.8

3.1

3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.6

AansankLlenudaIiuU - MPC
Aans Ringtone autisnssuiwavaina
AANBINGIWS=SIBTWUS
Aanssumncivds:ing

/ans Digital / New Media
Aanard

seldah

s1elddug (0anwe «ad)

MEHelumsiartumans - MPC
ME3e MCT
mEuldttynna

ga030assAansAYauUIINGmUUSNaU
msmllas MPC

£9090dSSMAN5 - INaUWS=SWUWUS
ga0v0assmanssumnchads:ina
83030assMans - sulnuwavana
ga0d0assAansrid

gaavaassmans Digital / New Media

65,568,877

560,000
1,295,933
4,987,414

292,729
1,320,000
2,926,698

11,802,398
15,806,123
1,594,248

40,909,091
560,000
1,166,339

263,456
4,488,672

85.2

0.7

1.7
6.5
0.4
1.7
3.8

86.3
1.2
2.5

0.6
9.5

56,457,144
99,596
284,000
1,951,748
4,557,866
183,692
825,000
1,610,718

11,291,429
12,554,299
1,329,033

33,958,461
284,000
1,756,573
77,685
165,322
4,102,079

(uin)

85.6
0.1
0.4
3.0
6.9
0.3
1.3
2.4

84.2
0.7
4.4
0.2
0.4

10.2

I 7 o M

ke 1. swlddans MCT = swldmansansussnudoniu MPC (1.1) fn mBievae MPC (2.1) = 53,766,479 uin




1. MPC Collection

(uin)

1.1 TV 14,800,145 112,816,804 (2,307,025)| 10,509,7/9| (2,513,245)| 7,996,535
1.3 Airline 9,250,000 | 8,783,797| (1,581,083)| 7,202,714} (1,722,413)| 5,480,301

2. MCT Collection

1295933 | (129,593) | 1,166,339

fdns Digital

- Domestic 2,127,484 | (212,748) | 1,914,735
- Qversea (Sister Society/AD|) | 2,859,930 | (285,993) | 2,573,937/
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1.1. INCLUDED SOCIETIES IN STATES BELOW

COUNTRY SOCIETIES

NIGERIA Musical Copyright Society Nigeria Limited
SRI LANKA | The Sri Lanka Performing Rights Society Limited
/IMBABWE Zimbabwe Music Rights Association
1.2 INCLUDED STATES SUBJECT TO ENGLAND MANDATORIES
Anguilla Dominica St. Kitts and Nevis
Antigua and Barbuda Falkland Islands St. Lucia
Ascension Island Ghana St. Vincent and the Grenadines
Bahamas Gibraltar Seychelles
Bangladesh Grenada Sierra Leone
Barbados Guyana South Georgia
Belize Jamaica Sandwich Islands
Bermuda Kenya Sri Lanka
British Antarctic Territory Malawi Tanzania
British Indian Ocean Territory Malta Tonga
British Virgin Island Man ( Isle of ) Trinidad & Tobago
Brunei Montserrat Tristan da Cunha
Cayman Islands Nigeria Turks and Caicos Islands
Channel Islands Pakistan Uganda
Cyprus South Pitcairn Islands Zambia
Diego Garcia St. Helena Zimbabwe

sedoavAnslucivus:inadl MCT Gdyruaciwaautnusssiwnu (Reciprocal
Agreement) lumsdudumsiaiushdnsridluviuaunsnssuy

No. Country Society
1. Argentina SADAIC
2. Azerbaijan AAS
3. Japan JASRAC
4. Malaysia MACP
5. PORTUGAL SPA
6. South Korea KOMCA
7. SPAIN SGAE
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World Intellectual Property Day

Worldintellectual
Property(IP)Day

DavdyIun 26 wweu vavnnd Wudu
nswagaunvUoyarian [World Intellectual
Property (IP) Day] 8ulud 2558 Arumn
dMUNUaKSgasSM SIUMU Hanuiuansuns
la=tnSavkinemsmMuavasm (USPTO) (Ju
NMWIONUFUUUIIAYINU MSAUASIVANS
Tugnanrnssuauns meldsudednumiania
“Get Up, Stand Up For Music” guiimsia
nululssinalnebaiun 27 wweu 2558
WU au {suusu Conrad metunugadmda
AhautINeINUANUMIKINYDYAIAIKNSSY
oues taUsaGumudansiwagudogiu s
douonssulkuinednunuaucsinadumian
los Mr. Benjamin NG - CISAC Regional
Director [auifigstisautduxtoluingins
maluaud

Congratulation to ourPartners,
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SIVALIANHNSSI AEU K IEUSMSWaWavaaulal (aun
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wavldur Music Move ualogiamnzaghuda Classy
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YaunwAg SubivuavayauAtuNNANUSILTaNNN
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MIS@Asia
Meeting 2015
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Asia-Pacific Committee
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Seminar
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...during the
year 2015

New Author
and Composer

member

ACUAY JysISSTU

ACUISENS Yans

rustu3g ASu (Lununldo)
uaumud Junsals (Ua Instinct)
AtUAAF Taunddy (Jerry Blueberry)
anuutuiies uidrida (v PO.P)
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Hanna Carina Magdalena, Bengtsson
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ACUSLNIWUS yunsnuy

ACUANSC JIAdUWUS

ACUAAUS WSWSTU (WSIWSTU)

D D



ADUCUSVAONG EVIUMSAIL

ALUSIBWUS WAUUAS (ae Scrubb)
AtUdvHLN @asstualy

ATUIENSAUCA LNIAS

ACUWS Utufiaiaasny

AtUASasE YrSul

AousiuaU: duunSwe

AntIWS da1disal

aruaws Wue:una (U us:una)

1

ATUYISIOY WsuUSN (nu Big Ass)
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Tel: +662.105.3705
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Website :www.mct.in.th
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